
City of Maricopa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1CON 12-033 Name: Total Transit Contract Extension

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:4/13/2012 City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:8/7/2012 8/7/2012

Title: The Mayor and City Council shall discuss and possibly take action on approving an extension to the
contract for Demand Response Transit Services with Total Transit in an amount not to exceed
$81,016.00. The contract term would begin October 1, 2012 through September 30, 2013. The
contract will be funded from the following line items: Not to exceed 58% from Grants Fund,
Transportation-Technical (22044146-53340-13401) and not to exceed 42% from General Fund,
Transportation-Technical (10044146-53340-13401) from FY12-13 and FY13-14 funding (contingent on
Council FY13-14 budget approval). Discussion and Action.

Sponsors: Brent Billingsley

Indexes: Community Resources and Quality of Life Amenities, Fiscal Policies and Management, Safe and
Livable Community

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract, 2. PowerPoint Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council Regular Meeting8/7/2012 1 Pass

TabledCity Council Regular Meeting5/1/2012 1 Pass

City of Maricopa Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

